
RESULTS BS 19th APRIL 2018

Class 1a - British Novice

Entry Horse Rider Prize Placing DC
13 Killeavy Warrior Georgie Watkins 25 1 Y
19 Athriller Johnathan Bowman 20 2 Y
10 I'm Billy Joanne Lake 17 3 Y
11 Washbrook Hunny Rosie Pyle 4 Y

6 Flying Solo Karen Niklasson 5 Y
20 Baccaret de Brekka Franck Bourny 6 Y
21 Sanderscourt Diamond Guy Victoria Rieunier 7
17 Danajoy Dorthaire Marnie Campbell 8

9 Im a Star Jake Reynolds 9
8 Golden Spirit V Nicholas Campbell 10
5 Sparco Ellie Brassey 11

Class 1b - 90cm Open

Entry Horse Rider Prize Placing DC
16 Bobby Ball Rosie Pyle 25 1 Y
15 Florence IX Mark Bennett 20 2 Y
12 Delihah Emily Smith 3 Y

136 Lago Solea Finbar Brennan 4
3 Capilar Hannah Hudson 5
1 Trinity Day Dream Camilla Earnshaw T

18 Boysie Dale Webb T
14 Katy's Eclipse Grace Mills T



Class 2a - Discovery

Entry Horse Rider Prize Placing DC
28 Glenkeeran Sally Jamsine Punter 30 1 Y
23 Kannanball II Karen Niklasson 23 2 Y
30 Zackaria B Millicent Cornock 20 3 Y
26 Hello World Emily Short 18 4 Y
39 Stakkenda Franck Bourny 5 Y
32 I Miss Independence Poppy Stronge 6 Y
22 Happy II Chelsea Hall 7 Y
41 Gainsborough Alfie Bradstock 8 Y
31 Discrette de Laume Nicholas Campbell 9 Y

139 Acapella IV Gorgia Lisi 10
29 Harley Flint Jasmine Swatton-Andrews 11
27 Comano Z Georgia Lovett 12
19 Athriller Johnathan Bowman 13
10 I'm Billy Joanne Lake 14

128 Cruise on Hughie Jo Aston 15
20 Baccarat de Brekka Franck Bourny 16

6 Flying Solo Karen Niklasson 17
13 Killeavy Warrior Georgie Watkins 18
40 I am Legend Emily Seal 19
35 Calcourt Verona Joseph Fernyhough 20

Class 2b - 1.00m Open

Entry Horse Rider Prize Placing DC
33 Boann Diego Brittani Cooper 30 1 Y
24 Percy Potter Claire Jones 23 2 Y
12 Delihah Emily Smith 20 3 Y
34 Pennvad Cecily Algar 4



38 Fille Rouge Jasmine Punter 5
25 Questiontime Diane Wilson 6
36 Lord Lancelot Eva Stenner E
14 Katy's Eclipse Grace Mills T
37 Zara Holly Shaw T

140 Rockminon Razamataz Iona Kinimith T

Class 3 - 1.05 Open

Entry Horse Rider Prize Placing DC
33 Boann Diego Brittani Cooper 30 1 Y
34 Pennvad Cecily Algar 23 2 Y
50 Spes Addit'or Helen Fearn 20 3 Y
38 Fille Rouge Jasmine Punter 18 4 Y
43 Enamorado V Tangelo VD Zuuthoeve Johnathan Bowman 18 5 Y
47 Argenda Johnathan Bowman 6 Y
46 Hasard de Favi Ashley Ray 7 Y
52 Caleandra Z Angela Thompson 8 Y
41 Gainsborough Alfie Bradstock 9 Y
44 Hatton Garden Olivia Heywood 10 Y
22 Happy II Chelsea Hall 11
39 Stakkenda Franck Bourny 12
45 Ibiza II Angela Thompson 13

138 Cruise on Hughie Jo Aston 14
53 Galway Way Stephanie Hunter 15
48 Belsteads Braveheart Rebecca Brown 16
42 Calcourt Particle Joseph Fernyhough 17
29 Harley Flint Jasmine Swatton-Andrews 18

141 A touch of Optimistik Amy George 19
139 Acapella IV Gorgia Lisi 20

36 Lord Lancelot Eva Stenner E



51 Reuben James III Hugo Lenard E
49 Irco de Grozilles Luisa Lisi T

Class 4a - Newcomers

Entry Horse Rider Prize Placing DC
153 Thomas Court Cooley Nick Gauntlett 40 1 Y

60 Ballymurphy Alice Poppy Stronge 30 2 Y
58 Hua Hin W Angela Thompson 20 3 Y
75 Siny Rose Z Lily Bradstock 19 4 Y
62 Kaomi Ashley Ray 19 5 Y
47 Argenda Johnathan Bowman 6 Y
65 Zantalas Georgina Round 7 Y
57 Diavola des Forets Johnathan Bowman 8 Y
27 Comano Z Georgia Lovett 9 Y
74 Cosmic Order Nick Gauntlett 10

147 Betty Boop Kirsty Davis 11
64 Lexingtonn Emily Short 12
42 Calcourt Particle Joseph Fernyhough 13
77 Cool for |Cats Emily Seal 14
69 Balfern Laddy Boy Laura Whittington 15
68 Early Morning I Nick Gauntlett 16
61 Never Forget Stephanie Hunter 17

145 Baskin Lady Lux Buckle Goddard 18
76 Hows My Name Alfie Bradstock 19
63 Hot Lips II Charlotte Edwards 20
66 Lunces Lad Helen Stokes E
23 Kannanball II Karen Niklasson R



Class 4b - 1.10m Open

Entry Horse Rider Prize Placing DC
72 Bertina H Georgina Round 40 1 Y
71 Cobo Bay Carol Starkey 30 2 Y

160 Happy Hour Vant Meerhof Imogen Todd 20 3 Y
55 Leamore Hightale Lily Bradstock 4
59 Kilkern Rock Nick Gauntlett T

148 Bambi Kathryn Robinson T
67 Duffy Holly Shaw T
73 Swirly Temptress Giovanni Ugolotti T

151 Sherman Max Warburton T
142 Glapone Jemima Hunnen T
155 SBT Cyrus Tom Grant T

37 Zara Holly Shaw T
152 Henry Max Warburton T

Class 5 - 1.15m Open

Entry Horse Rider Prize Placing DC
55 Leamore Hightale Lily Bradstock 50 1 Y

154 Ice Cool Cooley Nick Gauntlett 35 2 Y
133 NPS Easter Charlotte Doel 25 3 Y

79 QEH Making Waves Madison Penfound 20 4 Y
110 Pepsi II Ryan O'Sullivan 5 Y
147 Betty Boop Kirsty Davis 6 Y

85 WQEH Ocean Voyage Madison Penfound 7 Y
83 Willbrook Lightning Cruise Georgia Lovett 8 Y
82 Aristoteles SZ Erica Watson 9 Y
71 Cobo Bay Carol Starkey 10

134 Kato Van de Mispelaere Charlotte Doel 11
81 Lucky 3 Poppy Stronge 12



78 Di Caprio Ashley Ray 13
94 Fleur du Rouet Ashley Ray 14
63 Hot Lips II Charlotte Edwards 15
64 Lexingtonn Emily Short 16
73 Swirly Temptress Giovanni Ugolotti T
84 Brookpark Momentum Kathryn Robinson T

150 Jamaica Max Warburton T
151 Sherman Max Warburton T

Class 6a - Foxhunter

Entry Rider Horse Prize Placing DC
89 Joe Fernyhough Calcourt Carino 50 1 Y
88 Nick Gauntlett Sky High Morning 35 2 Y

170 Jay Halim Impossible Z 25 3 Y
105 Milli Cornock Calcourt Qualvados 20 4 Y
116 Francesca Johnson Makita 20 5 Y

99 Will Fletcher Gizmik 6 Y
83 Georgie Lovett Willbrook Lightning Cruise 7 Y
90 Johnathan Bowman Calcourt Clearview 8

108 Poppy Stronge Just Peter Q 9
146 Ally Foxley Utopie V 10

86 Will Fletcher Drewman Fedric 11
112 Joe Fernyhough Calcourt Fidibus 12

91 Ryan O'Sullivan Balou Sea 13
81 Poppy Stronge Lucky 3 14
79 Madison Penfound QEH Making Waves 15
93 Angie Thompson Shutterbug 16

117 Emily Seal Newmarket Dave 17
76 Alfie Bradstock How's my Name 18

110 Ryan O'Sullivan Pepsi II 19



85 Madison Penfound QEH Ocean Voyage 20
160 Imogen Todd Happy Hour van't Meerhof 21
102 Nick Gauntlett Party Trick 22

74 Nick Gauntlett Cosmic Order 23

Class 6b - 1.20m Open

Entry Rider Horse Prize Placing DC
115 Will Fletcher Bruce Almighty 50 1 Y
171 Jay Halim Ascon Z 35 2 Y
111 Sarah Hedges Cristal Clear VII 25 3 Y
109 Angie Thompson Cornet Obolensky Junior 4 Y
101 Josie Symons Duffy II 5 Y
104 Louise Minderman Baloubet Junior Z R

87 Vittoria Panizzon Chequers Play the Game T
92 Paulo Belvederesi Quarryfield Cobra Cabana T
97 Giovanni Ugolotti Dacapo T
95 Ellen Cameron Hanleen Crown Jewels T
98 Vittoria Panizzon Super Cillious T

107 Paulo Belvederesi Belle de Reve T
113 Giovanni Ugolotti Duke of Champion T
114 Vittoria Panizzon One Night Love T

Class 7 - 1.30m Open

Entry Rider Horse Prize Placing DC
171 Jay Halim Ascon Z 150 1
129 Ryan O'Sullivan Bonito VI 125 2
109 Angela Thompson Cornet Obolensky Junior 100 3



125 Ryan O'Sullivan Cameron II 45 4
118 Will Fletcher Tiger Bright 30 5
173 Jay Halim Aragon Z 6
172 Jay Halim Jaquemate 7
174 Jay Halim Gentleman VD 8

93 Angie Thompson Shutterbug 9
132 Will Fletcher Glory Rose 10
121 Sarah Hedges Millfield Verve 11
131 Alfie Bradstock Shiny Rose Z 12
127 Emily Seal Jaccardo Van de Husselen 13
108 Poppy Stronge Just Peter Q 14
126 Sarah Hedges Breaker N 15
120 Ryan O'Sullivan Winter Down Braxton 16
119 Emily Seal Willows Wisp 17
124 Charly Edwards Brass Monkey I 18
130 Angie Thompson Corrandos R

87 Vittoria Panizzon Chequers Play the Game T
92 Paulo Belverderesi Quarryfield Cobra Cabana T

114 Vittoria Panizzon One Night Love T
98 Vittoria Panizzon Super Cillious T


